A-POD Total: 10

A0l
A0l
A02
A0l
A04
A03
AQ3
A04
AQ3
A04

B-POD Total: 14

BO6
BO3
B02
BO2
BO7
BO1
BO2
BO7
BO3
B0O4
B0O4
BO7
BO6
BO6

T105
T116
TO74
T030
T028
T051
TO047
T063
T093
TO38

TO070
T080
T032
T106
T026
T056
TO008
TOO7
T024
T123
TO17
TO53
T020
T107

MADISON COUNTY JAIL

Andrews, Zachariah Alan
Cowling, Patrick James
Hood, Dion Maurice Lore
Johnson, Cody Robert
Larios-Ramos, Martin
Martinez, Adryan Michael

Salazar-Sanchez, Diego Armando

Vanvleet, Ted Burton
Vinson, Daniel Westley
Wagner, Carter Scott

Batt, Jesse Roland

Country, Paul Jeffrey
Hackel, Wayne Harold
Hasebroock Jr, Gerald James
Janzen, Brent Alexander
Kleve, Joseph Alan

Mier, Jeremy Theo

Mora, Edgar Arnoldo
Pilliza-Suarez, Pablo Andres
Power, Dustin Louis

Price, Zachary Harris
Romero, Kevin Elias

Saul, Orin Orlando

Wolff, Kash Ryan

INMATE ROSTER
07-09-2023

HOLD PIERCE
HOLD ICE
HOUSE CUMING

HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON

HOUSE STANTON

HOLD MADISON

8-17 F&C 8-18

8-17 FC 8-20

7-11

7-18
7-11
7-10
12-23 FC 12-24

7-12

7-16

9-24 FC 9-25



C-POD Total: 15

Cco7 TO68 Amescua Jr, Gonzalo

C02 T083 Gonzalez, Dominique Jamaar
C06 TO031 Heiderman, Jeremy John

Cco1 T084 Hoffart, Joseph Harold

co7 TO078 Keck, Michael Keith

Cco2 T018 Knust, Jesse Ryan

C03 T120 Lewis, Travis James

Co4 TO76 Lyons, Joshua Matthew

C01 T064 Paris, Michael Anthony

C06 T118 Phillips, Derrick James

C02 T065 Rodriguez, Alberto

Co03 T115 Sholes, Chad Eric

co7 TO10 Tipan-Bocancho, William Patricio
Cco4 T040 Viera Penalbert, Jason

C03 T092 Weichman, Roger Liollin
D-POD Total: 7

Do1 T113 Anderson, Christopher Edward
Do7 T089 Kirstine, Kyle Christopher
D04 T003 Luther, Shane Daniel

D06 T044 Red Tomahawk, Kelly Joseph
D05 T073 Robertson, Tyler Ozzy

D03 T021 Saldana-Castenada, Leobardo
D02 T100 Santana-Gregory, Cristian Jose
E-POD Total: 1

EQ3**** TO67**** Barnes Jr, Joshua Michael

8-18
12-28
HOLD MADISON
HOUSE STANTON 9-13
HOLD MADISON 10-8

HOLD MADISON
HOUSE STANTON/ HOLD MADISON
HOLD MARSHALS

HOLD MADISON

HOLD DODGE



F-POD Total: 8

F02 TO050
FO1 T039
FO1 T023
FO7 T014
FO5 T054
F08 T099
FO4 T052
F06 T001
G-POD Total: 5
G T055
G T069
G T082
G T066
G TO79
I-POD Total: 2

| T096
| T125
J-POD Total: 3

J TO04
J T005

J T033

Angell, Tonya Francine
Hastings, Jodi Rose
Jensen, Nicole Lynn
Johnson, Lindsay Marie
Simonson, Annika Chae
Sixtos, Brenda Karina
Sloan, Amber Jo
Taylor, Kirsten Marie

Adair, Derek Nile
Doupnik, Marc Richard
Johnson, Lukus Tyler
Ladwig, Garett Marcus
Zarate, Abraham

Garcia Hernandez, Erick
Lara, Francisco Javier

Beermann , Fawn Leigh
Garcia, Kiana Nicole
Power, Tifani Mae

HOLD MADISON

HOUSE PIERCE

HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON

7-10

8-13
7-19

11-11

7-14

1-11 FC 1-13
9-14

8-14 FC 8-15

7-9 @0900
7-9 @2000

7-21



HOL1 T042  Martinez, Miguel Angel

HOL2 TO072 Horne, Ramon Antonio HOLD MADISON

DET1****T071****Miller, Bradley Michael

NDOC****T034****Figueroa Lara, Carlos

** SEG ACTIVITIES UNTIL DATE SHOWN (S.A))

**** SEGREGATION

*PC* PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANY * NEXT TO AN INMATES NAME MEANS NO VISITATION 90734

Male Female Other Total
58 11 0 69



